969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
DGS-1100-xx
EasySmart Switch Series
EasySmart Switch Series
Overview
D-Link’s DGS-1100 Series EasySmart Switches provide an affordable solution for SOHOs,
small/medium-sized businesses, as well as enterprise deployments, such as in branch offices
that require simple network management. The DGS-1100 Series consists of 5, 8, 16, and

Warranty
Warranty Limited Lifetime
Ordering Information
Product Description
DGS-1100-05 EasySmart 5-Port Gigabit Switch
DGS-1100-08 EasySmart 8-Port Gigabit Switch
DGS-1100-08P EasySmart 8-Port Gigabit PoE Switch
DGS-1100-16 EasySmart 16-Port Gigabit Switch
DGS-1100-24 EasySmart 24-Port Gigabit Switch
DGS-1100-05 DGS-1100-08 DGS-1100-16 DGS-1100-24
GeneralGeneral
DGS-1100-05 DGS-1100-08 DGS-1100-08P DGS-1100-16 DGS-1100-24
DGS-1100-xx
EasySmart Switch Series